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From: Month 7, October 2025
To: Month 7, October 2025
Chart of Accounts: Default Layout of Accounts [PARTIAL]

Period Year to Date
Current Assets
Bank Payments Account  (2,516.58)  19,116.76
Bank Instant Access  402,170.80  573,349.19
S&W Account  (5,687.97)  24,016.87
Lloyds Deposit Interest A/C Ref:19813642LS  173.51  104,856.31
Investment Account  832.81  252,604.25
Petty Cash  (3.65)  148.78
VAT Reclaimable  3,249.05  3,268.17
VAT Liability  0.00  22,762.21
Debtors Control Account  (9,599.37)  24,678.79

 388,618.60  1,024,801.33
Current Liabilities
Creditors Control Account  12,208.77  8,744.30

 12,208.77  8,744.30
Current Assets less Current Liabilities:  376,409.83  1,016,057.03
Total Assets less Current Liabilities:  376,409.83  1,016,057.03
Capital & Reserves
Retained Profit  0.00  683,241.61

 376,409.83  332,815.42P & L Account
376,409.83 1,016,057.03


